NAND with SLC Cache, Up to 2200MB/s, 5 Years
Warranty | B0C9JLG6K8 ( Consistent 256GB NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD 2280 ) 
HSN:85235100

₹1,426.27 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,426.27 18% IGST ₹256.73 ₹1,683.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹256.73 ₹1,683.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
AV INFOLINE 
*Kh No 18//21, 19//25, 34//5, 6, 7/1 min, 14/2/2
min, 15/1 min, 27, 35//1, 7, 8, 9/1, 9/2, 10/1, 10/2,
11 min, 12, 13, 14, Village - Jamalpur 
Gurgaon, Haryana, 122503 
IN